May 01 2024 (12:58) India Rail Info 1

Sikar - Rewari Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04803 - Pass - NWR
SIKR/Sikar Junction to LHU/Loharu Junction
2h 30m - 122 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SIKR |Sikar Junction 07:30 4 |1 0 55 NWR
2 |JDD |Jerthi Dadhia 07:45 07:46 Tm |0 [1 14 |68 NWR
3 [NWH |Nawalgarh 07:58 07:59 im |1 |1 27 |38 NWR
4  |BWPL (Balwantpura Chelasi 08:06 08:07 m |0 |1 32 |53 NWR
5 |DOB |Dundlodh Mukundgarh |08:14 08:15 im |1 |1 38 |74 NWR
6 |NUA |Nua 08:27 08:28 m (1 |1 53 |70 NWR
7 [N Jhunjhunu 08:38 08:39 Tm |2 |1 64 |66 |338 [NWR
8 RSH |Ratan Shahr 08:52 08:53 m |1 |1 79 |62 NWR
9 [NRKE |NariKhetri 09:01 09:02 im |0 |1 87 |64 NWR
10 |CRWA |Chirawa 09:08 09:10 2m |1 |1 94 |63 (319 INWR
11 [SRGH [Surajgarh 09:21 09:22 m (1 |1 105 |63 |297 |NWR
12 |BOTR |Bhavdhari 09:33 09:34 Tm |0 |1 117 |13 |277 INWR
13 |LHU |[Loharu junction 10:00 10:20 20m |03 |1 122 |33 |269 [NWR
14 |SAWN |Sohansara 10:31 10:32 Tm (0 |1 128 |66 |267 [NWR
15 |STNL |[Satnali 10:42 10:43 im |0 |1 139 [45 |291 |NWR
16 [NWN |Nanwan 10:49 10:50 m [0 |1 144 |57 |303 |NWR
17 |NDRT |Nangal Digrota 10:56 10:57 Tm (0 |1 149 |58 |285 [NWR
18 |ZP Zarpur Pali 11:03 11:04 Tm (0 |1 155 |78 |259 [NWR
19 |MHRG |Mahendragarh 11:10 11:12 2m (0 |1 163 [84 262 |[NWR
20 |B/WS |Bojawas 11:20 11:21 Tm (0 |1 174 |28 |256 [NWR
21 |GRKA |Gurha Kemla 11:26 11:27 im |0 |1 177 |42 |255 |NWR
22 |KNNK |Kanina Khas 11:31 11:33 2m |0 |1 179 |59 |254 |NWR
23 |DZB |Dahina Zainabad 11:42 11:44 2m |0 |1 188 |75 |258 |NWR
24 |NNU |Nangal Mundi 11:54 11:56 2m |0 |1 201 |23 [250 [NWR
25 |RE Rewari Junction 12:30 0o |1 213 |- 242 |NWR

May 01 2024 (12:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



